CA55 Polymer Tantalum Chip Capacitor is a solid electrolytic capacitor with
a conductive polymer cathode capable of delivering very low ESR and improved
capacitance retention at high frequencies.
FEATURES
* Conductive polymer electrode reduces ignition failure mode
* Lower ESR
* Stable capacitance across temperature and voltage
* High ripple handling

0050: 50VDC
0010: 10VDC
How to order
151: mean 150mΩ (0.15Ω )
Low ESR code in mΩ
202: mean 2000mΩ (2Ω )
750: mean 75mΩ (0.075Ω )
000C: C case
000D: D case
000E: E case
Capacitance Value in pF
107=100uF
Rate Voltage
Code A=10V
Rate Voltage
Capacitance Value in pF
107=100uF
Polarity Band
(Anode +) Polarity Band
(Anode +)
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
63
63V
75
75V
Part Number Rated
Voltage
Nominal
Capacitance
Case
Code
Max DCL
at +25℃
Max DF
at +25℃
100Hz
Max
ESR +25
℃Ω
Ripple Current (A)
100KHz Max
Max Working
Temperature MSL
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
Rated Voltage 2.5V
CA55T476#0002000A900 2.5 47 A 11.8 8 90 850 595 212 105 3
CA55T686#0002000A700 2.5 68 A 17 8 70 964 675 241 105 3
CA55T686#0002000A251 2.5 68 A 17 6 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T107#0002000A201 2.5 100 A 25 6 200 570 399 143 105 3
CA55T107#0002000B250 2.5 100 B 25 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T107#0002000B400 2.5 100 B 25 8 40 1369 959 342 105 3
CA55T107#0002000B700 2.5 100 B 25 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T157#0002000B700 2.5 150 B 37.5 6 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T227#0002000B250 2.5 220 B 55 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T227#0002000B550 2.5 220 B 55 8 55 1168 817 292 105 3
CA55T227#0002000B700 2.5 220 B 55 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T227#0002000C250 2.5 220 C 55 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T227#0002000C450 2.5 220 C 55 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T227#0002000D400 2.5 220 D 55 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T227#0002000H250 2.5 220 H 55 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0002000H450 2.5 220 H 55 10 45 1667 1167 417 105 3
CA55T337#0002000B350 2.5 330 B 82.5 8 35 1464 1025 366 105 3
CA55T337#0002000B700 2.5 330 B 82.5 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T337#0002000C250 2.5 330 C 82.5 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T337#0002000C450 2.5 330 C 82.5 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T337#0002000D250 2.5 330 D 82.5 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#0002000D600 2.5 330 D 82.5 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0002000H250 2.5 330 H 82.5 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0002000H400 2.5 330 H 82.5 10 40 1768 1237 442 105 3
CA55T477#0002000C250 2.5 470 C 117.5 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T477#0002000C450 2.5 470 C 117.5 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T477#0002000D250 2.5 470 D 117.5 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T477#0002000D400 2.5 470 D 117.5 6 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T477#0002000D600 2.5 470 D 117.5 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T477#0002000H250 2.5 470 H 117.5 6 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T477#0002000H500 2.5 470 H 117.5 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T687#0002000D250 2.5 680 D 170 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T687#0002000D400 2.5 680 D 170 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T687#0002000E500 2.5 680 E 170 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T108#0002000D300 2.5 1000 D 250 10 30 1871 1310 468 105 3
CA55T108#0002000E500 2.5 1000 E 250 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T108#0002000V400 2.5 1000 V 250 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Voltage 4V
CA55T156#0004000A121 4 15 A 6 10 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T156#0004000A301 4 15 A 6 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T156#0004000B101 4 15 B 6 10 100 866 606 217 105 3
CA55T226#0004000A301 4 22 A 8.8 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T226#0004000B900 4 22 B 8.8 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T226#0004000C700 4 22 C 8.8 10 70 1134 794 283 105 3
CA55T336#0004000A700 4 33 A 13.2 8 70 964 675 241 105 3
CA55T336#0004000A301 4 33 A 13.2 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T336#0004000B900 4 33 B 13.2 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T336#0004000C700 4 33 C 13.2 10 70 1134 794 283 105 3
CA55T476#0004000A700 4 47 A 18.8 8 70 964 675 241 105 3

CA55T337#0004000D250 4 330 D 132 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#0004000D600 4 330 D 132 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0004000E500 4 330 E 132 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0004000H250 4 330 H 132 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0004000H500 4 330 H 132 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0004000D250 4 470 D 188 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T477#0004000D600 4 470 D 188 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T477#0004000E500 4 470 E 188 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0004000H250 4 470 H 188 6 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T477#0004000H500 4 470 H 188 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T687#0004000D250 4 680 D 272 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T687#0004000E350 4 680 E 272 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CA55T687#0004000E500 4 680 E 272 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T687#0004000V400 4 680 V 272 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Voltage 6.3V
CA55T106#0006000A121 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T106#0006000A251 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T106#0006000A301 6.3 10 A 6.3 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T156#0006000A301 6.3 15 A 9.5 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T156#0006000B900 6.3 15 B 9.5 10 90 913 639 228 105 3

CA55T227#0006000H250 6.3 220 H 138.6 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0006000H500 6.3 220 H 138.6 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0006000D250 6.3 330 D 207.9 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#0006000D600 6.3 330 D 207.9 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0006000E500 6.3 330 E 207.9 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0006000H250 6.3 330 H 207.9 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0006000H500 6.3 330 H 207.9 12 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0006000D300 6.3 470 D 296.1 10 30 1871 1310 468 105 3
CA55T477#0006000E350 6.3 470 E 296.1 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CA55T477#0006000E500 6.3 470 E 296.1 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0006000H350 6.3 470 H 296.1 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CA55T477#0006000H550 6.3 470 H 296.1 10 55 1508 1055 377 105 3
CA55T477#0006000V400 6.3 470 V 296.1 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
CA55T687#0006000E250 6.3 680 E 428.4 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
Rated Voltage 10V
CA55T475#0010000A251 10 4.7 A 4.7 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T685#0010000A181 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 180 601 421 150 105 3
CA55T685#0010000A251 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A800 10 10 A 10 8 80 901 631 225 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A121 10 10 A 10 8 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A301 10 10 A 10 10 300 465 326 116 105 3

CA55T157#0010000D250 10 150 D 150 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T157#0010000D400 10 150 D 150 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T157#0010000D600 10 150 D 150 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T157#0010000E500 10 150 E 150 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T157#0010000H250 10 150 H 150 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T157#0010000H550 10 150 H 150 6 55 1508 1055 377 105 3
CA55T227#0010000D250 10 220 D 220 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T227#0010000D600 10 220 D 220 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T227#0010000E500 10 220 E 220 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T227#0010000H250 10 220 H 220 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0010000H500 10 220 H 220 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0010000E250 10 330 E 330 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0010000E500 10 330 E 330 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0010000V400 10 330 V 330 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Voltage 16V
CA55T105#0016000B301 16 1 B 1.6 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#0016000B301 16 1.5 B 2.4 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T225#0016000B301 16 2.2 B 3.5 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T335#0016000A251 16 3.3 A 5.3 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T335#0016000B151 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T335#0016000B301 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T475#0016000A251 16 4.7 A 7.5 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T475#0016000B101 16 4.7 B 7.5 10 100 866 606 217 105 3

at +25℃
Max DF
at +25℃
100Hz
Max
ESR +25
℃Ω
Ripple Current (A)
100KHz Max
Max Working
Temperature MSL
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
CA55T227#0020000E800 20 220 E 440 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T227#0020000V800 20 220 V 440 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
Rated Voltage 25V
CA55T684#0025000B301 25 0.68 B 1.7 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T105#0025000B301 25 1 B 2.5 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#0025000B301 25 1.5 B 3.8 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#0025000C151 25 1.5 C 3.8 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T225#0025000B251 25 2.2 B 5.5 10 250 548 383 137 105 3